

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary to Contractor Report



Contractor: CNY303		Estimate Number: 0002		Estimate Type: Progress		Estimate Approved: No		Pay Period: 08/21/2025		to 09/08/2025	
Contractor: Superior Traffic Control, LLC Contractor's 114 Capital Way Address: CHRISTIANA, TN 37037 Contract Location: The miscellaneous safety improvements on U.S. 411/U.S. 441 (Counties: COCKE, GREENE, ROANE, SEVIER Project(s): 15946-3436-94, 30946-3487-94, 73014-3222-94, 78S035-F3-002							Time				
							Allowed:		213.0 Days		
							Charged:		218.0 Days		
							Elapsed Calendar Days:		218.0 Days		
							Percent Time:		102.35 %		
							Percent Complete(\$)		51.75 %		
							Percent Behind:		50.60 %		
							Dates				
							Let:		12/06/2024		
							Awarded:		12/19/2024		
Contract Executed:		01/10/2025									
Date Notice to Proceed:		01/31/2025									
Work Began:		03/07/2025									
To Be Completed:		08/31/2025									
Substantial Work Complete:											
Accepted:											
	Total to Date	Previous to Date	This Estimate	Current Contract: Original Contract:		Amounts					
Total Earnings:	\$334,025.64	\$243,260.50	\$90,765.14			\$640,836.53					
Stockpiled Materials:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$640,836.53					
Amount Due:	\$334,025.64	\$243,260.50	\$90,765.14								
Test Report Payment Adjustments:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00								
Material Discrepancy Adjustments:	-\$77,004.50	-\$26,434.37	-\$50,570.13								
Payment Due:	\$257,021.14	\$216,826.13	\$40,195.01								

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary to Contractor Report



Project Number	Bid %	Federal Project Number	Project Current Amount		Project Description				
15946-3436-94	46.32	HSIP-1500(56)		19,505.46	The miscellaneous safety improvements on various local roads				
30946-3487-94	39.37	HSIP-3000(59)		14,966.22	The miscellaneous safety improvements on various local roads				
73014-3222-94	8.75	HSIP-61(49)		1,087.50	The miscellaneous safety improvements on S.R. 61 from near S				
78S035-F3-002	5.55	HSIP-35(79)		4,635.83	The miscellaneous safety improvements on U.S. 411/U.S. 441 (				
Project Number	Cat #	Line Item #	Item Code	Units	Primary/ Supplemental Description	Total Item Quantity		Total Amount	
15946-3436-94	0100	9001	105-03	DOLL	RAILROAD FLAGGING (DEDUCT)	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
15946-3436-94	0100	9000	105-07.04	DOLL	CONTRACTOR PROTECTIVE SERVICES	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	1.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
15946-3436-94	0100	9002	108-07	DAY	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	600.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
30946-3487-94	0100	9003	108-07	DAY	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	600.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
73014-3222-94	0100	9004	108-07	DAY	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	600.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
78S035-F3-002	0100	9005	108-07	DAY	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price:	600.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
30946-3487-94	0100	0010	705-02.10	EACH	GUARDRAIL TRANSITION 27IN TO 31IN	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	450.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
15946-3436-94	0100	0010	705-02.10	EACH	GUARDRAIL TRANSITION 27IN TO 31IN	Bid:	5.000	Unit Price:	450.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
73014-3222-94	0100	0010	705-02.10	EACH	GUARDRAIL TRANSITION 27IN TO 31IN	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	450.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
78S035-F3-002	0100	0010	705-02.10	EACH	GUARDRAIL TRANSITION 27IN TO 31IN	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	450.00
						This Est:	1.000	This Est:	450.00
						Total:	1.000	Total:	450.00
73014-3222-94	0100	0020	705-04.09	EACH	EARTH PAD FOR TYPE 38 GR END TREATMENT	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	2,100.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
78S035-F3-002	0100	0020	705-04.09	EACH	EARTH PAD FOR TYPE 38 GR END TREATMENT	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	2,100.00
						This Est:	1.000	This Est:	2,100.00
						Total:	1.000	Total:	2,100.00

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary to Contractor Report



Project Number	Cat #	Line Item #	Item Code	Units	Primary/ Supplemental Description	Total Item Quantity		Total Amount	
78S035-F3-002	0100	0020	705-04.09	EACH	Material Discrepancy Payment Adjustment	Adj This Est:	-1.000	Adj This Est:	-2,100.00
						Adj Total:	-1.000	Adj Total:	-2,100.00
30946-3487-94	0100	0020	705-04.10	EACH	EARTH PAD FOR GUARD RAIL END TREATMENT	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	2,100.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
15946-3436-94	0100	0020	705-04.10	EACH	EARTH PAD FOR GUARD RAIL END TREATMENT	Bid:	7.000	Unit Price:	2,100.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
30946-3487-94	0100	0030	705-04.21	L.F.	GUARDRAIL DELINEATION ENHANCEMENT	Bid:	375.000	Unit Price:	4.95
						This Est:	958.500	This Est:	4,744.58
						Total:	958.500	Total:	4,744.58
					Material Discrepancy Payment Adjustment	Adj This Est:	-958.500	Adj This Est:	-4,744.58
						Adj Total:	-958.500	Adj Total:	-4,744.58
78S035-F3-002	0100	0030	705-04.21	L.F.	GUARDRAIL DELINEATION ENHANCEMENT	Bid:	525.000	Unit Price:	4.95
						This Est:	583.500	This Est:	2,888.33
						Total:	583.500	Total:	2,888.33
15946-3436-94	0100	0030	705-06.01	L.F.	W BEAM GR (TYPE 2) MASH TL-3	Bid:	1,388.000	Unit Price:	27.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
73014-3222-94	0100	0030	705-06.01	L.F.	W BEAM GR (TYPE 2) MASH TL-3	Bid:	700.000	Unit Price:	27.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
78S035-F3-002	0100	0040	705-06.01	L.F.	W BEAM GR (TYPE 2) MASH TL-3	Bid:	125.000	Unit Price:	27.00
						This Est:	125.000	This Est:	3,375.00
						Total:	125.000	Total:	3,375.00
					Material Discrepancy Payment Adjustment	Adj This Est:	-125.000	Adj This Est:	-3,375.00
						Adj Total:	-125.000	Adj Total:	-3,375.00
30946-3487-94	0100	0040	705-06.01	L.F.	W BEAM GR (TYPE 2) MASH TL-3	Bid:	425.000	Unit Price:	27.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
73014-3222-94	0100	0040	705-06.20	EACH	TANGENT ENERGY ABSORBING TERM MASH TL-3	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	3,500.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
78S035-F3-002	0100	0050	705-06.20	EACH	TANGENT ENERGY ABSORBING TERM MASH TL-3	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	3,500.00
						This Est:	1.000	This Est:	3,500.00
						Total:	1.000	Total:	3,500.00
					Material Discrepancy Payment Adjustment	Adj This Est:	-1.000	Adj This Est:	-3,500.00
						Adj Total:	-1.000	Adj Total:	-3,500.00
15946-3436-94	0100	0040	705-06.30	EACH	GR TERMINAL (ENERGY ABSORBING) MASH TL-2	Bid:	7.000	Unit Price:	3,400.00
						This Est:	2.000	This Est:	6,800.00
						Total:	2.000	Total:	6,800.00

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary to Contractor Report



Project Number	Cat #	Line Item #	Item Code	Units	Primary/ Supplemental Description	Total Item Quantity		Total Amount	
15946-3436-94	0100	0040	705-06.30	EACH	Material Discrepancy Payment Adjustment	Adj This Est:	-2.000	Adj This Est:	-6,800.00
						Adj Total:	-2.000	Adj Total:	-6,800.00
30946-3487-94	0100	0050	705-06.30	EACH	GR TERMINAL (ENERGY ABSORBING) MASH TL-2	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	3,400.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
78S035-F3-002	0100	0060	706-01	L.F.	GUARDRAIL REMOVED	Bid:	50.000	Unit Price:	4.00
						This Est:	50.000	This Est:	200.00
						Total:	50.000	Total:	200.00
73014-3222-94	0100	0050	706-01	L.F.	GUARDRAIL REMOVED	Bid:	50.000	Unit Price:	4.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
15946-3436-94	0100	0050	706-01	L.F.	GUARDRAIL REMOVED	Bid:	438.000	Unit Price:	4.00
						This Est:	25.000	This Est:	100.00
						Total:	25.000	Total:	100.00
30946-3487-94	0100	0060	712-01	LS	TRAFFIC CONTROL	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	5,700.00
						This Est:	0.400	This Est:	2,280.00
						Total:	0.900	Total:	5,130.00
73014-3222-94	0100	0060	712-01	LS	TRAFFIC CONTROL	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	1,425.00
						This Est:	0.500	This Est:	712.50
						Total:	1.000	Total:	1,425.00
15946-3436-94	0100	0060	712-01	LS	TRAFFIC CONTROL	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	5,700.00
						This Est:	0.750	This Est:	4,275.00
						Total:	1.000	Total:	5,700.00
78S035-F3-002	0100	0070	712-01	LS	TRAFFIC CONTROL	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	1,425.00
						This Est:	0.500	This Est:	712.50
						Total:	1.000	Total:	1,425.00
15946-3436-94	0100	0070	713-02.11	EACH	REMOVAL OF EXISTING DELINEATORS	Bid:	5.000	Unit Price:	10.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
15946-3436-94	0100	0080	713-02.14	EACH	FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR (WHITE)	Bid:	5.000	Unit Price:	48.00
						This Est:	5.000	This Est:	240.00
						Total:	5.000	Total:	240.00
					Material Discrepancy Payment Adjustment	Adj This Est:	-5.000	Adj This Est:	-240.00
						Adj Total:	-5.000	Adj Total:	-240.00
15946-3436-94	0100	0090	713-02.20	S.F.	ROADSIDE OBSTACLE DELINEATION	Bid:	10.000	Unit Price:	30.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
78S035-F3-002	0100	0080	713-02.21	L.F.	SIGN POST DELINEATION ENHANCEMENT	Bid:	120.000	Unit Price:	5.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	172.000	Total:	860.00

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary to Contractor Report



Project Number	Cat #	Line Item #	Item Code	Units	Primary/ Supplemental Description	Total Item Quantity		Total Amount	
30946-3487-94	0100	0070	713-02.21	L.F.	SIGN POST DELINEATION ENHANCEMENT	Bid:	1,434.000	Unit Price:	5.00
						This Est:	475.500	This Est:	2,377.50
						Total:	1,802.250	Total:	9,011.25
					Material Discrepancy Payment Adjustment	Adj This Est:	-475.500	Adj This Est:	-2,377.50
						Adj Total:	-1,387.750	Adj Total:	-6,938.75
15946-3436-94	0100	0100	713-02.21	L.F.	SIGN POST DELINEATION ENHANCEMENT	Bid:	1,116.000	Unit Price:	5.00
						This Est:	402.000	This Est:	2,010.00
						Total:	976.000	Total:	4,880.00
					Material Discrepancy Payment Adjustment	Adj This Est:	-70.000	Adj This Est:	-350.00
						Adj Total:	-70.000	Adj Total:	-350.00
73014-3222-94	0100	0070	713-02.21	L.F.	SIGN POST DELINEATION ENHANCEMENT	Bid:	102.000	Unit Price:	5.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	130.000	Total:	650.00
73014-3222-94	0100	0080	713-11.01	LB.	"U" SECTION STEEL POSTS	Bid:	137.000	Unit Price:	4.70
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	138.800	Total:	652.36
30946-3487-94	0100	0080	713-11.01	LB.	"U" SECTION STEEL POSTS	Bid:	2,425.000	Unit Price:	4.70
						This Est:	1,306.300	This Est:	6,139.61
						Total:	1,908.800	Total:	8,971.36
					Material Discrepancy Payment Adjustment	Adj This Est:	-965.300	Adj This Est:	-4,536.91
						Adj Total:	-965.300	Adj Total:	-4,536.91
15946-3436-94	0100	0110	713-11.01	LB.	"U" SECTION STEEL POSTS	Bid:	3,478.000	Unit Price:	4.70
						This Est:	46.000	This Est:	216.20
						Total:	2,640.200	Total:	12,408.94
78S035-F3-002	0100	0090	713-11.02	LB.	PERFORATED/KNOCKOUT SQUARE TUBE POST	Bid:	507.000	Unit Price:	4.85
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	466.000	Total:	2,260.10
73014-3222-94	0100	0090	713-11.02	LB.	PERFORATED/KNOCKOUT SQUARE TUBE POST	Bid:	878.000	Unit Price:	4.85
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	891.500	Total:	4,323.78
15946-3436-94	0100	0120	713-11.02	LB.	PERFORATED/KNOCKOUT SQUARE TUBE POST	Bid:	6,967.000	Unit Price:	4.85
						This Est:	1,829.300	This Est:	8,872.11
						Total:	6,743.400	Total:	32,705.49
30946-3487-94	0100	0090	713-11.02	LB.	PERFORATED/KNOCKOUT SQUARE TUBE POST	Bid:	8,858.000	Unit Price:	4.85
						This Est:	2,689.000	This Est:	13,041.65
						Total:	6,163.800	Total:	29,894.43
					Material Discrepancy Payment Adjustment	Adj This Est:	-1,974.700	Adj This Est:	-9,577.30
						Adj Total:	-1,974.700	Adj Total:	-9,577.30
15946-3436-94	0100	0130	713-11.21	EACH	P POST SLIP BASE	Bid:	3.000	Unit Price:	550.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	4.000	Total:	2,200.00

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary to Contractor Report



Project Number	Cat #	Line Item #	Item Code	Units	Primary/ Supplemental Description	Total Item Quantity	Total Amount
30946-3487-94	0100	0100	713-11.21	EACH	P POST SLIP BASE	Bid: 1.000 This Est: 0.000 Total: 32.000	Unit Price: 550.00 This Est: 0.00 Total: 17,600.00
					Material Discrepancy Payment Adjustment	Adj This Est: 0.000 Adj Total: -32.000	Adj This Est: 0.00 Adj Total: -17,600.00
73014-3222-94	0100	0100	713-13.02	S.F.	FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (0.080" THICK)	Bid: 21.000 This Est: 0.000 Total: 21.000	Unit Price: 13.25 This Est: 0.00 Total: 278.25
15946-3436-94	0100	0140	713-13.02	S.F.	FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (0.080" THICK)	Bid: 1,002.000 This Est: 530.280 Total: 937.180	Unit Price: 13.25 This Est: 7,026.21 Total: 12,417.64
					Material Discrepancy Payment Adjustment	Adj This Est: -373.780 Adj Total: -373.780	Adj This Est: -4,952.59 Adj Total: -4,952.59
30946-3487-94	0100	0110	713-13.02	S.F.	FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (0.080" THICK)	Bid: 961.000 This Est: 374.640 Total: 879.000	Unit Price: 13.25 This Est: 4,963.98 Total: 11,646.75
					Material Discrepancy Payment Adjustment	Adj This Est: -374.640 Adj Total: -690.750	Adj This Est: -4,963.98 Adj Total: -9,152.44
78S035-F3-002	0100	0100	713-13.02	S.F.	FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (0.080" THICK)	Bid: 50.000 This Est: 0.000 Total: 50.000	Unit Price: 13.25 This Est: 0.00 Total: 662.50
78S035-F3-002	0100	0110	713-13.03	S.F.	FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (0.100" THICK)	Bid: 75.000 This Est: 7.460 Total: 74.960	Unit Price: 14.11 This Est: 105.26 Total: 1,057.69
					Material Discrepancy Payment Adjustment	Adj This Est: -7.460 Adj Total: -7.460	Adj This Est: -105.26 Adj Total: -105.26
73014-3222-94	0100	0110	713-13.03	S.F.	FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (0.100" THICK)	Bid: 218.000 This Est: 0.000 Total: 217.500	Unit Price: 14.11 This Est: 0.00 Total: 3,068.93
					Material Discrepancy Payment Adjustment	Adj This Est: 0.000 Adj Total: -6.000	Adj This Est: 0.00 Adj Total: -84.66
15946-3436-94	0100	0150	713-13.03	S.F.	FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (0.100" THICK)	Bid: 1,145.000 This Est: 47.380 Total: 1,156.480	Unit Price: 14.11 This Est: 668.53 Total: 16,317.93
30946-3487-94	0100	0120	713-13.03	S.F.	FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (0.100" THICK)	Bid: 1,485.000 This Est: 607.100 Total: 1,242.100	Unit Price: 14.11 This Est: 8,566.18 Total: 17,526.03
					Material Discrepancy Payment Adjustment	Adj This Est: -208.860 Adj Total: -208.860	Adj This Est: -2,947.01 Adj Total: -2,947.01

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary to Contractor Report



Project Number	Cat #	Line Item #	Item Code	Units	Primary/ Supplemental Description	Total Item Quantity		Total Amount	
73014-3222-94	0100	0120	713-15.36	EACH	REMOVE SIGN, SUPPORT & FOOTING	Bid:	28.000	Unit Price:	10.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	24.000	Total:	240.00
15946-3436-94	0100	0160	713-15.36	EACH	REMOVE SIGN, SUPPORT & FOOTING	Bid:	87.000	Unit Price:	10.00
						This Est:	14.000	This Est:	140.00
						Total:	94.000	Total:	940.00
78S035-F3-002	0100	0120	713-15.36	EACH	REMOVE SIGN, SUPPORT & FOOTING	Bid:	14.000	Unit Price:	10.00
						This Est:	1.000	This Est:	10.00
						Total:	15.000	Total:	150.00
30946-3487-94	0100	0130	713-15.36	EACH	REMOVE SIGN, SUPPORT & FOOTING	Bid:	135.000	Unit Price:	10.00
						This Est:	50.000	This Est:	500.00
						Total:	98.000	Total:	980.00
15946-3436-94	0100	0170	713-16.09	EACH	RAILROAD ADVANCE WARNING SIGN AND SUPPORT	Bid:	2.000	Unit Price:	525.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	2.000	Total:	1,050.00
73014-3222-94	0100	0130	713-16.09	EACH	RAILROAD ADVANCE WARNING SIGN AND SUPPORT	Bid:	2.000	Unit Price:	525.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	2.000	Total:	1,050.00
73014-3222-94	0100	0140	716-01.40	EACH	REMOVE AND REPLACE LENS ON SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE MARKER	Bid:	150.000	Unit Price:	7.50
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	147.000	Total:	1,102.50
78S035-F3-002	0100	0130	716-01.40	EACH	REMOVE AND REPLACE LENS ON SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE MARKER	Bid:	500.000	Unit Price:	7.50
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	577.000	Total:	4,327.50
78S035-F3-002	0100	0140	716-02.04	S.Y.	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)	Bid:	124.000	Unit Price:	22.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	84.490	Total:	1,858.78
78S035-F3-002	0100	0150	716-02.05	L.F.	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)	Bid:	201.000	Unit Price:	10.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	168.000	Total:	1,680.00
73014-3222-94	0100	0150	716-02.05	L.F.	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)	Bid:	199.000	Unit Price:	10.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	165.000	Total:	1,650.00
15946-3436-94	0100	0180	716-02.05	L.F.	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)	Bid:	393.000	Unit Price:	10.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	385.000	Total:	3,850.00
30946-3487-94	0100	0140	716-02.05	L.F.	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)	Bid:	300.000	Unit Price:	10.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	375.000	Total:	3,750.00
78S035-F3-002	0100	0160	716-02.06	EACH	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)	Bid:	22.000	Unit Price:	150.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	22.000	Total:	3,300.00

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary to Contractor Report



Project Number	Cat #	Line Item #	Item Code	Units	Primary/ Supplemental Description	Total Item Quantity		Total Amount	
15946-3436-94	0100	0190	716-03.02	EACH	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (RXR)	Bid:	2.000	Unit Price:	450.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	2.000	Total:	900.00
73014-3222-94	0100	0160	716-03.02	EACH	PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (RXR)	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	450.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	1.000	Total:	450.00
78S035-F3-002	0100	0170	716-04.04	L.F.	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TRANSVERSE SHOULDER)	Bid:	670.000	Unit Price:	5.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	591.000	Total:	2,955.00
78S035-F3-002	0100	0180	716-04.14	EACH	PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LANE REDUCTION ARROW)	Bid:	6.000	Unit Price:	225.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	6.000	Total:	1,350.00
15946-3436-94	0100	0200	716-13.01	L.M.	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN LINE)	Bid:	66.100	Unit Price:	1,725.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	28.981	Total:	49,992.23
30946-3487-94	0100	0150	716-13.01	L.M.	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN LINE)	Bid:	72.000	Unit Price:	1,725.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
15946-3436-94	0100	0210	716-13.04	L.F.	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN DOTTED LINE)	Bid:	2,160.000	Unit Price:	0.50
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
30946-3487-94	0100	0160	716-13.04	L.F.	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN DOTTED LINE)	Bid:	1,950.000	Unit Price:	0.50
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total:	0.00
73014-3222-94	0100	0170	716-13.07	L.M.	SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (40 mil) (6IN LINE)	Bid:	6.900	Unit Price:	2,225.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	8.979	Total:	19,978.28
73014-3222-94	0100	0180	717-01	LS	MOBILIZATION	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	500.00
						This Est:	0.750	This Est:	375.00
						Total:	1.000	Total:	500.00
15946-3436-94	0100	0220	717-01	LS	MOBILIZATION	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	2,000.00
						This Est:	0.750	This Est:	1,500.00
						Total:	1.000	Total:	2,000.00
30946-3487-94	0100	0170	717-01	LS	MOBILIZATION	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	2,000.00
						This Est:	0.750	This Est:	1,500.00
						Total:	1.000	Total:	2,000.00
78S035-F3-002	0100	0190	717-01	LS	MOBILIZATION	Bid:	1.000	Unit Price:	500.00
						This Est:	0.750	This Est:	375.00
						Total:	1.000	Total:	500.00